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LEAGUE #410: MASSE
WEEK #17 - 1/8/15

CENTER PHONE: 6132289190
THURSDAY - 7:00 P.M. SCRATCH - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: BILL PHONE: 6132289190
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 16 OF 32
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS
-------------- --- ---- ----

1. # 3-TEAM 3 78 34 44272
2. # 2-TEAM 2 77 35 45128
3. # 7-TEAM 7 72 40 45091
4. #14-TEAM 14 72 40 44227
5. # 5-TEAM 5 65 47 45078
6. #15-TEAM 15 64 48 45126
7. #10-TEAM 10 57 55 43871
8. #11-TEAM 11 56 56 43324
9. #12-TEAM 12 56 56 43241
10. #16-TEAM 16 55 57 43453
11. # 1-TEAM 1 55 57 42588
12. # 6-TEAM 6 52 60 43161
13. # 8-TEAM 8 50 62 42923
14. #13-TEAM 13 33 79 41254
15. # 9-TEAM 9 30 82 41707
16. # 4-TEAM 4 24 88 40850
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
4 810 937 906 2653 0 VS 3 823 955 913 2691 7

12 977 865 937 2779 2 VS 11 911 1089 958 2958 5
14 830 908 906 2644 5 VS 13 945 833 816 2594 2
16 919 929 961 2809 2 VS 15 928 1094 829 2851 5
2 980 890 981 2851 7 VS 1 947 878 868 2693 0
8 911 951 873 2735 2 VS 7 856 1089 1027 2972 5

10 1072 948 1124 3144 7 VS 9 835 873 951 2659 0
6 897 842 854 2593 0 VS 5 1097 880 953 2930 7

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
373 KEVIN P 941 NICK J 246.5 NICK J
357 BRETT B 931 KEVIN P 230.3 CHRIS B
344 MATT J 814 BRETT B 226.6 KEVIN P
340 CHRIS B 813 PAUL M 222.5 BRETT B
338 NICK J 798 CHRIS B 220.6 FRANK L

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1170 TEAM 15 3144 TEAM 10
1157 TEAM 2 3123 TEAM 2
1133 TEAM 7 3088 TEAM 15
1124 TEAM 10 3062 TEAM 9
1117 TEAM 16 3016 TEAM 7

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

373 KEVIN P IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 317 NICK J
931 KEVIN P IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 774 NICK J
373 KEVIN P IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 317 NICK J
931 KEVIN P IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 818 GORD D

1124 TEAM 10 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 1097 TEAM 5
3144 TEAM 10 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2972 TEAM 7

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #410: MASSE
WEEK #17 - 1/8/15

ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-TEAM 1 TM #7-TEAM 7 TM #12-TEAM 12
DERIC M --- 78 4776 42 113 DYLAN B --- 27 8123 48 169 COONEY G --- 54 6676 48 139
BILLY B --- 35 7765 48 161 JAMES B --- 32 4938 30 164 WARNER B --- 25 7235 42 172
PAT C --- 0 8546 42 203 JEFF W --- 0 8429 42 200 BILL A --- 9 9076 48 189
BILL B --- 12 7812 42 186 STEVE R --- 8 8040 42 191 RON O --- 16 8771 48 182
BRETT B --- 0 8013 36 222 GREG B --- 0 10350 48 215 WILLIAM A --- 0 10445 48 217

AVG=885 AVG=939 AVG=899
TM #2-TEAM 2 TM #8-TEAM 8 TM #13-TEAM 13
JIM D --- 19 8549 48 178 KEITH S --- 9 9137 48 190 RAY P --- 34 7329 45 162
CARL P --- 45 5374 36 149 JOSEPH R --- 30 7505 45 166 BOB V --- 45 6705 45 149
CHAD E --- 0 4230 21 201 AL R --- 17 7639 42 181 JASON C 180 57 2861 21 136
STEPHANE J --- 0 8084 39 207 BOB B --- 19 8561 48 178 BUZZ S --- 14 8296 45 184
SANDRO G --- 0 8631 42 205 MATT J --- 0 9610 45 213

AVG=940 AVG=844
TM #3-TEAM 3 TM #9-TEAM 9 TM #14-TEAM 14
JOHN J --- 0 9965 48 207 BOB M --- 57 5319 39 136 BOB C --- 29 7557 45 167
DAVID G --- 38 6617 42 157 RICK D --- 51 6468 45 143 MARK F --- 45 6794 45 150
RAY R --- 41 7403 48 154 MITCH L --- 9 9156 48 190 PETE D --- 6 9286 48 193
AL B 190 10 5091 27 188 DENIS R --- 3 8239 42 196 MIKE Z --- 18 8686 48 180
DAVE ST --- 0 4974 24 207 DAVE B --- 2 8274 42 197 CHRIS B --- 0 8982 39 230

AVG=913 AVG=862 AVG=920
TM #4-TEAM 4 TM #10-TEAM 10 TM #15-TEAM 15
GREG J --- 25 7257 42 172 PETER B --- 50 3890 27 144 MIMMO Z --- 5 9320 48 194
DENNIS B --- 29 7043 42 167 LARRY V --- 33 7858 48 163 MALCOLM V --- 16 8190 45 182
STEVE C --- 59 6064 45 134 GARRY S --- 5 9316 48 194 RICK V --- 20 8536 48 177
GORD B --- 17 7084 39 181 HARRY F --- 2 8901 45 197 ROB B --- 31 7943 48 165
GORD D --- 68 2624 21 124 KEVIN P --- 0 5439 24 226 FRANK L --- 0 10591 48 220

AVG=778 AVG=924 AVG=938
TM #5-TEAM 5 TM #11-TEAM 11 TM #16-TEAM 16
ROCCO M --- 36 7642 48 159 NICK J --- 0 11093 45 246 KEVIN H --- 15 8821 48 183
GUY C --- 4 6451 33 195 CURT N --- 31 7939 48 165 LUKE C --- 52 3411 24 142
BRIAN L --- 15 8258 45 183 CHRIS J --- 43 6399 42 152 KRIS G --- 25 8286 48 172
LEO J --- 0 9701 48 202 SPENCER N --- 27 8122 48 169 MARK A --- 0 10364 48 215
MARIO G --- 0 0 0 MIKE C --- 26 8232 48 171 LEN H --- 21 7417 42 176

AVG=938 AVG=903 AVG=888
TM #6-TEAM 6
RICHARD Z --- 47 7103 48 147
DON L --- 38 6613 42 157
BERT L --- 24 7805 45 173
JOHN B --- 0 9235 45 205
PAUL M --- 0 9783 45 217

AVG=899

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
1/8/15 15-6 2-9 16-1 14-4 12-13 5-10 7-11 3-8
1/15/15 14-8 13-7 12-4 6-1 16-9 3-11 2-5 10-15
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LEAGUE #410: MASSE
WEEK #16 - 12/18/14

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP ABC
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---
TM #1 - TEAM 1

DERIC M 145 120 127 392 4776 42 113 213 437 296 686 --- 78 0
BILLY B 180 155 139 474 7765 48 161 273 584 307 686 --- 35 0
PAT C 220 196 208 624 8546 42 203 262 737 262 737 --- 0 0
BILL B (186) (186) (186) 558 7812 42 186 297 766 315 820 --- 12 0
BRETT B 216 221 208 645 8013 36 222 357 814 357 814 --- 0 0

TM #2 - TEAM 2
JIM D 174 174 185 533 8549 48 178 288 635 315 719 --- 19 0
CARL P 159 124 193 476 5374 36 149 207 537 256 684 --- 45 0
CHAD E (201) (201) (201) 603 4230 21 201 272 689 272 721 --- 0 0
STEPHANE J (207) (207) (207) 621 8084 39 207 336 748 336 748 --- 0 0
SANDRO G 239 184 195 618 8631 42 205 277 717 277 726 --- 0 0

TM #3 - TEAM 3
JOHN J 218 178 194 590 9965 48 207 273 689 273 689 --- 0 0
DAVID G 127 230 155 512 6617 42 157 230 535 269 657 --- 38 0
RAY R 145 122 205 472 7403 48 154 232 577 273 712 --- 41 0
AL B 142 247 187 576 5091 27 188 262 666 271 678 190 10 0
DAVE ST 191 178 172 541 4974 24 207 289 699 289 699 --- 0 0

TM #4 - TEAM 4
GREG J 149 250 159 558 7257 42 172 250 642 276 738 --- 25 0
DENNIS B (168) (168) (168) 504 7043 42 167 224 615 268 783 --- 29 0
STEVE C 152 113 186 451 6064 45 134 207 456 271 648 --- 59 0
GORD B 160 198 198 556 7084 39 181 259 711 259 711 --- 17 0
GORD D 181 208 195 584 2624 21 124 263 628 367 964 --- 68 0

TM #5 - TEAM 5
ROCCO M 216 158 131 505 7642 48 159 247 550 284 661 --- 36 0
GUY C 263 185 206 654 6451 33 195 263 654 269 672 --- 4 0
BRIAN L 249 178 180 607 8258 45 183 334 660 361 741 --- 15 0
LEO J 170 160 237 567 9701 48 202 261 679 261 688 --- 0 0
MARIO G (199) (199) (199) 597 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0

TM #6 - TEAM 6
RICHARD Z 153 132 186 471 7103 48 147 227 529 280 688 --- 47 0
DON L 137 148 183 468 6613 42 157 240 618 285 753 --- 38 0
BERT L 171 161 140 472 7805 45 173 245 670 265 751 --- 24 0
JOHN B 173 180 171 524 9235 45 205 310 751 318 751 --- 0 0
PAUL M 263 221 174 658 9783 45 217 302 813 302 813 --- 0 0

TM #7 - TEAM 7
DYLAN B 110 233 179 522 8123 48 169 260 620 287 710 --- 27 0
JAMES B (165) (165) (165) 495 4938 30 164 243 564 270 645 --- 32 0
JEFF W 176 260 205 641 8429 42 200 262 739 283 745 --- 0 0
STEVE R 164 223 265 652 8040 42 191 272 703 280 727 --- 8 0
GREG B 241 208 213 662 10350 48 215 329 753 329 753 --- 0 0

TM #8 - TEAM 8
KEITH S 170 203 135 508 9137 48 190 258 672 272 705 --- 9 0
JOSEPH R (167) (167) (167) 501 7505 45 166 298 603 329 696 --- 30 0
AL R 183 152 203 538 7639 42 181 251 627 266 678 --- 17 0
BOB B 201 239 178 618 8561 48 178 258 698 289 791 --- 19 0

TM #9 - TEAM 9
BOB M 123 102 127 352 5319 39 136 236 554 290 716 --- 57 0
RICK D 141 137 170 448 6468 45 143 205 511 256 670 --- 51 0
MITCH L 145 179 219 543 9156 48 190 260 676 271 745 --- 9 0
DENIS R 229 202 285 716 8239 42 196 319 749 319 749 --- 3 0
DAVE B 197 253 150 600 8274 42 197 254 666 266 708 --- 2 0

TM #10 - TEAM 10
PETER B 126 180 220 526 3890 27 144 220 526 274 688 --- 50 0
LARRY V 162 206 193 561 7858 48 163 210 565 247 673 --- 33 0
GARRY S 212 158 165 535 9316 48 194 266 672 272 687 --- 5 0
HARRY F 199 171 221 591 8901 45 197 268 679 268 691 --- 2 0
KEVIN P 373 233 325 931 5439 24 226 373 931 373 931 --- 0 0
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LEAGUE #410: MASSE
WEEK #16 - 12/18/14

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP ABC
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---
TM #11 - TEAM 11

NICK J 216 317 241 774 11093 45 246 338 941 338 941 --- 0 0
CURT N 189 214 210 613 7939 48 165 234 613 271 715 --- 31 0
CHRIS J 158 160 210 528 6399 42 152 250 561 294 703 --- 43 0
SPENCER N 186 252 153 591 8122 48 169 277 594 313 719 --- 27 0
MIKE C 162 146 144 452 8232 48 171 264 668 289 743 --- 26 0

TM #12 - TEAM 12
COONEY G 159 176 157 492 6676 48 139 230 538 296 736 --- 54 0
WARNER B 186 139 203 528 7235 42 172 259 581 278 656 --- 25 0
BILL A 229 155 203 587 9076 48 189 259 652 278 706 --- 9 0
RON O 164 210 171 545 8771 48 182 271 695 297 773 --- 16 0
WILLIAM A 239 185 203 627 10445 48 217 295 737 295 737 --- 0 0

TM #13 - TEAM 13
RAY P 176 141 182 499 7329 45 162 266 577 301 688 --- 34 0
BOB V 168 136 121 425 6705 45 149 222 537 276 678 --- 45 0
JASON C (136) (136) (136) 408 2861 21 136 170 439 223 616 180 57 0
BUZZ S 202 225 171 598 8296 45 184 240 630 260 678 --- 14 0
MATT J 263 195 206 664 9610 45 213 344 727 344 727 --- 0 0

TM #14 - TEAM 14
BOB C 125 180 151 456 7557 45 167 244 629 287 761 --- 29 0
MARK F 191 163 141 495 6794 45 150 204 509 256 652 --- 45 0
PETE D 141 149 136 426 9286 48 193 287 685 287 685 --- 6 0
MIKE Z 145 171 239 555 8686 48 180 288 648 296 720 --- 18 0
CHRIS B 228 245 239 712 8982 39 230 340 798 340 798 --- 0 0

TM #15 - TEAM 15
MIMMO Z 190 201 143 534 9320 48 194 273 652 279 661 --- 5 0
MALCOLM V 184 202 115 501 8190 45 182 251 643 273 700 --- 16 0
RICK V 253 160 159 572 8536 48 177 320 653 355 758 --- 20 0
ROB B 104 257 207 568 7943 48 165 257 597 290 738 --- 31 0
FRANK L 197 274 205 676 10591 48 220 314 782 314 782 --- 0 0

TM #16 - TEAM 16
KEVIN H 208 170 193 571 8821 48 183 332 680 347 739 --- 15 0
LUKE C 147 139 166 452 3411 24 142 255 610 336 853 --- 52 0
KRIS G 143 196 200 539 8286 48 172 256 643 283 724 --- 25 0
MARK A 209 280 229 718 10364 48 215 330 757 330 757 --- 0 0
LEN H 212 144 173 529 7417 42 176 276 626 298 701 --- 21 0

*SUBSTITUTES*

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
1/8/15 15-6 2-9 16-1 14-4 12-13 5-10 7-11 3-8
1/15/15 14-8 13-7 12-4 6-1 16-9 3-11 2-5 10-15


